INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE AND XAI (ICCIXAI-2022) SANDIP Sth-10th September 2022

Conference Link

https://sites.google.com/sandipuniversity.edu.in/iccixai-2022/home?authuser=9

Organized by Department of Computer Science and Engineering School of Computer Sciences and Engineering (SOCSE), Sandip University, Nashik

The ICCIXAI -2022 would be providing a platform to showcase the modern India focused research and studious activities being conducted by the faculty and researchers in different universities. The ICCIXAI -2022 also aims at bridging the gap between Industry and Institute so as to improve the employability of the students, along with addressing Social Concern

Important Dates

Paper Submission Open - March 15, 2022 Paper Submission Deadline - May 15, 2022 Author Notification - August 15, 2022 Camera Ready Paper - August 30,, 2022

Conference Tracks

Track 1 Computational Intelligence & Applications Track 2 Explainable Artificial Intelligence (XAI)

<u>Submission</u>

submit your papers at - https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=iccixai2022 All submissions should be written in English with a maximum paper length of eight (8)

Chief Patron Dr. Sandip N. Jha, Hon'ble Chairman, Sandip University, Nashik

Patrons

Prof. Pramod Karole Hon'ble OSD, Sandip Foundation Dr. Chetan Choudhary Hon'ble Registrar, Sandip University, Nashik Dr. Rajendra Sinha Hon'ble Vice chancellor, Sandip University, Nashik

Programme Director Dr Amol Potgantwar, Director, SOCSE, Sandip University, Nashik

Convener

Dr Pawan R Bhaladhare, Professor, Head SOCSE, Sandip University, Nashik

Programme Coordinator Dr. Anand Singh Rajawat, Associate Professor,SOCSE Contact : 7354949149